LED Industrial
Vaportight LED Strip
APPLICATION FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
The LVTS series is a next generation
LED Vapor Tight fixture that provides
maximum light output with durable
construction. It is ideal for, featuring a one
piece polycarbonate housing and lens.
The LVTS was designed to meet or exceed
IES recommended footcandle levels at
installed heights for parking garages.
Ideal for utility lighting, parking garages
and stairwells; where meeting applicable
building and safety codes is required.
•  High-transmission Frosted Polycarbonate Lens
•  Direct replacement for fluorescent
•  DesignLights Consortium Qualified luminaire
•  Full distribution LED Luminaire
•  Direct replacement of fluorescent
•  Stainless Steel Latches are standard
•  Long life, 60,000 hour LEDs at L80 reduce lift cycle maintenance
costs
48” Housing
34- 34W (3520 Lumens)
52- 52W (5200 Lumens)
MV- 120-277V
MVD- 120-277V; 0-10V Dimming
840 - 80 CRI; 4000 Kelvin
850 - 80 CRI; 5000 Kelvin
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE
LVTS
LVTS
[*Options in Bold denote Quick Ship configurations]
OS-  360 ° PIR OccupancySensor
OSD-  360 ° PIR Occupancy Sensor w/ Daylight Sensor
MOS- Integral Microwave Sensor
FW3- 6,’ 3 Wire Fixture Whip
FW4- 6,’ 4 Wire Fixture Whip
EML8- Emergency Battery Pack, 800 Lumens
EML14- Emergency Battery Pack, 1400 Lumens
OPTIONS